
WE      WILLOWDALE

Christmas Market
PERFORMANCES

2:15-2:30PM

3:00-3:30PM

3:30-4:00PM

4:00-4:30PM

4:45-5:15PM

5:30-6:15PM

6:30-7:00PM

7:15-7:45PM

2:30-3:00PM

Willowdale School of Music

North Toronto Songbirds

8:00-8:30PM

Haois International Arts

Matt Gerber
Starship Experience

Random Acts

Willowdale Youth Band
Sawyer Bullock Magic Show

Walking Parade on Yonge St.

Tree Lighting Ceremony 
Presented by Yonge North York BIA

Featuring Timothy Eaton Church Choir,
Star Dance Centre & Santa Claus

Presented by Canterbury Place


